TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
31.08.2019 Janské Lazné

Détska K7 RUZOVA TRAT
start ~ 11:09:53 | 2006 - 2009 | prihlaSeno: 22

kategorie
D4 16
D3 53
H4 79
D3 45
H4 24
H3 25
H4 23
H3 62
D3 22
H4 48
H3 21
H4 72
H3 20
H4 17
H4 73
H4 29
H3 55
H4 52
H3 51
D4 19
D3 18
D4 26
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BEZSTAROSTI NICOL
MRKVICKOVA ADELA
ULVR ADAM
TURECKOVA MARIE
TSCHOCHE TIBOR
TSCHOCHE TEODOR
SELVEK VOJTECH
RYBAR VOJTA
RUDAVSKA DENISKA
POUR JAN
POLASEK DANIEL
MUNZAR JAN
MECHURA ALBERT
CERNY TOMAS
KULVEIT TOBIAS
KRAUS JAKUB
KOLB JAN
KACZUR VOJTECH
HRNCIR VOJTECH
FORBELSKA MARCELA
DRBOHLAVOVA LINDA
VOPRSALOVA KATERINA

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
DUKLA PRAHA ATLETIKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

ENJOY RIDING TEAM

SK JANSKE LAZNE

TE CONNECTIVITY

JANSKE LAZNE

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
PRISTE UZ NEPOJEDU KOLO TYM
SK JANSKE LAZNE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

TE CONNECTIVITY

SK JANSKE LAZNE

NA VELIKOSTI ZALEZI
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
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rocnik
2006
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2006
2008
2009
2007
2009
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2006
2009
2007
2008
2006
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